MT60S102

CallinaMT6e0/MT60H Music-On-Hold modules

Technical Specification

Rev. 1.02

Target telephone system Any system equipped with an analogue
Music-On-Hold input terminal

Module total capacity 60 Seconds

Input terminal Minijack (3.5 mm)

Recording cable mini-to-mini phone plug

Input sensitivity

Output terminal

Output cable

Output max level @600 ohms load
Output max level @8 ohms load
Audio signal frequency range
Power supply voltage range MT60
Power supply voltage range MT60H
Power consumption

AC/DC adaptor

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Dimensions (Approx.)

Nett mass (Approx.)

500 mV

RCA jack

RCA-to-RJ11

25Vp-p

1.0Vp-p

300-3500 Hz

7-10VDC

7-48VDC

150mA @9vDC

230V AC~50HZz/9V DC-250-400mA
0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)
-20°C to 60°C (-4°F to 140°F)
40 x 20 x 80 mm (w/h/d)

459

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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